CITY OF

TAYLORSVILLE

UTAH

PUBLIC NOTICE OF THE
REGULAR 2026 MEETING SCHEDULE FOR THE
TAYLORSVILLE PLANNING COMMISSION

Pursuant to UCA 52-4-202(2), notice is hereby given that the City of Taylorsville will typically hold its
Planning Commission meetings for the year 2026 on the second and fourth Tuesdays of each month. The
meetings are anticipated to be held on:

Tuesday, January 13, 2026
Tuesday, January 27, 2026
Tuesday, February 10, 2026
Tuesday, February 24, 2026

Tuesday, July 14, 2026
Tuesday, July 28, 2026
Tuesday, August 11, 2026
Tuesday, August 25, 2026

Tuesday, March 10, 2026 Fuestay,September8,2626
Tuesday, March 24, 2026 Tuesday, September 22, 2026
Tuesday, April 14, 2026 Fuestay, October13;2626

Tuesday, April 28, 2026
Tuesday, May 12, 2026
Fuestay, May26,2026
Tuesday, June 9, 2026

Fuestay,Hthe23,2626

Tuesday, October 27, 2026
Tuesday, November 10, 2026
Tuesday, November 24, 2026
Tuesday, December 8, 2026
Tuesday, December 22, 2026

Briefing sessions typically begin at 6:00 p.m. followed by the regular meetings 6:30 p.m. Meetings are held
in the City Council Chambers (Room #140) located at 2600 West Taylorsville Blvd, Taylorsville, Utah
84129.

The Planning Commission reserves the right to adjust the above meeting schedule as needed, pursuant to
the applicable provisions of the Utah Open and Public Meetings Act.

In accordance with the Americans with Disabilities Act, the City of Taylorsville will accommodate
reasonable requests to assist the disabled to participate in the meetings. Requests for assistance can be made
by calling Taylorsville City Hall during regular business hours at least three business days hours in advance
of the meeting.

Published this 16th day of October 2025

k(\oufm uB\ﬁC@

QJamie Brooks, MNMC
City Recorder




